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202208190003
25970

08/19/2022
08:33:40

DEPARTMENT
OF
COMMERCE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAINGER
CHRISTOPHE
R

35 42 Lot#:212
Book:35 Pg:42
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202310170003
05880

10/17/2023
08:08:08

DEPARTMENT
OF
COMMERCE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KERR
ELIZABETH

55 18 Lot#:1518
Book:55 Pg:18
Sub:BLACKRID
GE PHASE 5

202404090001
02130

04/09/2024
02:53:45

DEPARTMENT
OF
COMMERCE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WODARZ
CHRISTOPHE
R

48 83 Lot#:1021
Book:48 Pg:83
Sub:BLACKRID
GE PHASE 1A

202212050004
42050

12/05/2022
01:12:57

DEPARTMENT
OF
COMMERCE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SELLERS
ALETHIA

20 150 Lot#:245
Book:20
Pg:150
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 2ND
SECTOR

202212150004
51760

12/15/2022
08:05:33

DEPARTMENT
OF
COMMERCE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIMMONS
EDWARD

16 113 Lot#:3506
Book:16
Pg:113
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 35TH
ADDITION

202301120000
10070

01/12/2023
08:07:17

DEPARTMENT
OF
COMMERCE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KERR
JONATHAN

55 18 Lot#:1518
Book:55 Pg:18
Sub:BLACKRID
GE PHASE 5


