Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Secured party; Name= DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202208190003 25970	08/19/2022 08:33:40	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAINGER CHRISTOPHE R			35	42		Lot#:212 Book:35 Pg:42 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202310170003 05880	10/17/2023 08:08:08	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KERR ELIZABETH			55	18		Lot#:1518 Book:55 Pg:18 Sub:BLACKRID GE PHASE 5
202404090001 02130	04/09/2024 02:53:45	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WODARZ CHRISTOPHE R			48	83		Lot#:1021 Book:48 Pg:83 Sub:BLACKRID GE PHASE 1A
202212050004 42050	12/05/2022 01:12:57	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SELLERS ALETHIA			20	150		Lot#:245 Book:20 Pg:150 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 2ND SECTOR
202212150004 51760	12/15/2022 08:05:33	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIMMONS EDWARD			16	113		Lot#:3506 Book:16 Pg:113 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 35TH ADDITION
202301120000 10070	01/12/2023 08:07:17	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KERR JONATHAN			55	18		Lot#:1518 Book:55 Pg:18 Sub:BLACKRID GE PHASE 5